Spare Parts Listing

2 burner stainless steel pedestal 180209
3 burner powder coated pedestal 22134
4 burner powder coated pedestal 22145
3 burner stainless steel pedestal 22130
4 burner stainless steel pedestal 22140

40mm rubber grommet

@, @
8mm x 20mm

Fibre washer Hex Head Bolt

@W @©

M6 x 16
Phillips head screw

10G x 1/2"
Self Tapping Screw

M8 Nut

M6 Nut

M6 Washer

M8 Washer

Ref Description 180209 22134 22145 22130 22140
Code aTy Code aTy Code aTy Code aTy Code aTy
1 Base Plate 180207 1 180013 1 180262 1 180254 1 180144 1
2 Column 180210 1 180256 1 180261 1 180253 1 180145 1
3 Cradle 180116 1 180137 1 180141 1 180135 1 180143 1
4 Side Shelf 224802 2 224802 2 224802 2 224802 2 224802 2
5 End Cap 224801 2 224801 2 224801 2 224801 2 224801 2
6 Self Tap Screw 030126 4 030126 4 030126 4 030126 4 030126 4
7 Fibre Washer 030413 4 030413 4 030413 4 030413 4 030413 4
8 M6 x 16 screw 030107 8 030107 8 030107 8 030132 8 030132 8
9 M6 nut 030308 8 030308 8 030308 8 030307 16 030307 16
10 | M6 washer 030409 8 030409 8 030409 8 030401 16 030401 16
11 Castor (screw in) 060202 4 060202 2 060202 2 060202 2 060202 2
Castor (push in) 060226 4 060226 2 060226 2 060226 2 060226 2
13 | Axle 180500 1 180500 1 180506 1 180506 1
14 | Wheel 060506 2 060506 2 060506 2 060506 2
15 | Hubcap 95456 2 95456 2 95456 2 95456 2
16 | Circlip 030602 2 030602 2 030602 2 030602 2
17 | M8x20 bolt 030123 8 030123 8 030123 8 030150 8 030150 8
18 | M8nut 030309 8 030309 8 030309 8 030315 8 030315 8
19 | M8 washer 030411 8 030411 8 030411 8 030416 8 030416 8
20 Condiment Rack* 180234 2 180234 2
21 Towel Rack* 180235 1 180235 1
22 M3x10mm screw* 030139 2 030139 2
23 | M3nut* 030140 2 030140 2
24 | M3washer* 030415 2 030415 2
25 | 40mm grommet 060107 1 060107 1 060107 1 060107 1 060107 1
* Denotes optional component
Australia’s Leadina Barbecue




